
SrNo. Month Date Day Program Organizer

1 13/06/2022 Monday School Reopen and Welcome to students Class Teachers

Monday Revision 

Thursday

3 21/06/2022 Tuesday Yoga Day Sport Dept.

4 26/06/2022 Sunday Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 9A

5 04/07/2022 Monday Class Ministers Selection Class Teachers

6
05/07/2022 To 

07/07/2022

Tuesday To 

Thursday
Student Representative Selection Class Teachers

9 13/07/2022 Wednesday GuruPournima 9B

Annabhau Sathe Jayanti, Lok. Tilak 

Punyatithi
8A

Mehandi Competition Cultural Dept.

11 02/08/2022 Tuesday Nagpanchami Science Dept.

12 03/08/2022 Wednesday Rakhi Making Workshop Art Dept.

13 04/08/2022 Thursday Bank Visit 5th, 6th

14 05/08/2022 Friday Grampanchayat Visit 7th, 8th

15 11/08/2022 Thursday Rakshabandhan Cultural Dept.

16
24/08/2022 To 

27/08/2022

Wednesday To 

Saturday
Unit Test - I Exam Dept.

17 29/08/2022 Monday Ganpati Idol Making Workshop Art Dept.

18 05/09/2022 Monday Teachers Day 10A,B

19 09/09/2022 Friday Foundation Day 8B

20 Second Week Visit To Modern Farm 9th, 10th

21 14/09/2022 Wednesday Hindi Day 7A

22 24/09/2022 Saturday Rangoli Competition Art Dept.

23 27/09/2022 Tuesday Drawing Competition Art Dept.

24 28/09/2022 Wednesday Essay Competition Language Dept.

25 29/09/2022 Thursday Elocution Competition Language Dept.

26 30/09/2022 Friday Fancy Dress Competition Cultural Dept.

27 02/10/2022 Sunday
Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shashtri 

Jayanti
7B

28
06/10/2022 to 

08/10/2022

Thursday 

Saturday
Sport Competition Sport Dept.

29
10/10/2022 To 

19/10/2022

Monday

Wednesday
First Term Exam Exam Dept.

Thursday Diwali Vacasion 

Monday

31 Second Week Visit to garage and visit to veterinary clinic 9th, 10th

32 14/11/2022 Monday Pandit J. Neharu Jayanti, Children's Day 6A

33 26/11/2022 Saturday Constitution Day 6B

34 28/11/2022 Monday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 5A

35 06/12/2022 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Mahaparinirvandin 5B

36 15/12/2022 Thursday Scout Guide Camp Scout/Guide

37 17/12/2022 Saturday Shekoti program Scout/Guide

38 21/12/2022 Wednesday Fun Fair Cultural Dept.

39 24/12/2022 Saturday  Cultural Program Cultural Dept.

40
25/12/2022 To 

31/12/2022

Monday To 

Saturday
Natal Vacasion 

41 03/01/2023 Tuesday Savitribai Phule Jayanti 11 Sci.

42 09/01/2023 Monday Post-Office Visit 5th, 6th

43 10/01/2023 Tuesday PHC Visit 7th, 8th

44 12/01/2023 Thursday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti, Youth Day 11 Com

45 14/01/2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti Cultural Dept.

46 26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day
Sport Dept., Din 

Vishesh Dept.

47 19/02/2023 Sunday Ch. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Social Studies 

Dept.
48 27/02/2023 Monday Marathi Rajbhasha Din Marathi Dept.

49 28/02/2023 Tuesday Science Day Science Dept.

50 Annual Prize Distribution Ceremony

51 Send-Off- 10th & 12th

52 Mar-23
08/03/2023

Wednesday Women's Day Din Vishesh Dept.

53 Apr-23
01/04/2023 To 

15/04/2023

Saturday To 

Saturday
Annual Exam Exam Dept.

54
01/05/2023

Monday Maharashtra Din Din Vishesh Dept.

55 06/05/2023 To 

14/06/2023

Saturday To 

Wednesday
Summer Vacation

Dec-22

Jan-23

Feb-23

Second Week 

May-23

Oct-22

30
20/10/2022 To 

31/10/2022

Nov-22

Jul-22

10

Aug-22

01/08/2022 Monday

Sep-22

Somaiya Vidyamandir, Sakarwadi
Annual Planning For Academic Year 2022-23

Jun-222 All Teachers
13/06/2022 To 

30/06/2022


